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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 17147

Rotary table surface grinder
NAXOS-UNION FRB 750

Technical data
Rotary table:diameter
Max. grinding height
Travel of the fine feed
Grinding heads number
Table speeds:

stepless

from

Table load max.
Grinding wheel:

Diameter
Segments
Dimension of the segments:
Bell grinding wheel:
Spindle speeds:
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Grinding spindle motor
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length
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750 mm

200 /235 mm
300 mm

1

7/35 rpm
1000 kg

470 mm
8
120 x40 x 80 mm

24 m/s
380 Volt
30 kW
6100 kg

2800 mm
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Width 1300 mm
Height 2400 mm

Various accessories:

Measuring instrument MARPOSS E5

© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17147 - NAXOS-UNION FRB 750 | Page 2



© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17147 - NAXOS-UNION FRB 750 | Page 3




© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17147 - NAXOS-UNION FRB 750 | Page 4



© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17147 - NAXOS-UNION FRB 750 | Page 5



Ty

Uiy

© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17147 - NAXOS-UNION FRB 750 | Page 6



© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17147 - NAXOS-UNION FRB 750 | Page 7




© Muller Machines SA | Technical specifications and pictures without guarantee. | 17147 - NAXOS-UNION FRB 750 | Page 8



